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Flail Mower: Main Body
1 = F210 (A0125)  2 = F250 (A0123)
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Item Part No. Description 1 2 Item Part No. Description 1 2
1.1 H8800 Deck 2100 A0125 1 39 M30330 Split pin 3x30mm 6 8
1.2 H8851 Deck 2500 A0123 1 40 M41240 Bolt M12x40 HT Galv 2 2
2 H8706 Cover Rotor access Right 1 1 41 M61209 Nut Nyloc M12 Galv 12 12
3 H8705 Cover Rotor access Left 1 1 42 M1399 Split pin B4x60 2 2
4 H5658 Baseplate Tensioner Ext shaft  Galv 1 1 43 H5647 Skid runner L 1 1
5 M712040 Carriage bolt M12x40 Galv 4 4 44 M712030 Carriage bolt M12x30 Galv 10 10
6 M31209 Nut M12 Galv 4 4 45.1 H8738 Roller ass 2100 1
7 M8577 Washer profiled 12.5x30x4.5 Galv 8 8 45.2 H8890 Roller ass 2500 1
8 M5650 Gearbox T311J Comer 9.311.875.10 1 1 46.1 M5651 Extension 780mm Comer 9.312.503.00 1
9 M41235 Bolt M12x35 HT Galv 5 5 46.2 H8880 Extension 950mm T-312B 1

10 M91213 Washer Spring M12 Galv 5 5 47.1 H5687 Rod Hinge 2100 D16.0 1
11 H5649 Cover Belt drive 1 1 47.2 H8893 Hinge rod 2500 1
12 H5653 Flap Safety Main  Galv 9 11
13 M81602 Washer Flat M16x40x2 13 13
14 H5654 Flap Safety End  Galv 2 2
15 H5665 Bracket Adjust Galv 1 1
16 M11640 Bolt + Nut M16x40 HT Galv 3 3
17 H5666 Leadscrew M16x110 Galv 1 1
18 M41225 Bolt M12x25 HT Galv 2 2
19 H5662 Leadscrew  M24 Galv 1 1
20 M32418 Nut M24 Galv 1 1
21 H5661 Nut Leadscrew Captured M24 Galv 1 1
22 M1141 PTO counter cone Comer 1 1
23 M5579 Plate 4-M8@PCD105 2.0 MS PLB0 Galv 1 1
24 M40825 Bolt M8x25HT Galv 4 4
25 M80803 Washer Flat M8 Galv 10 10
26 M91604 Washer Spring M16 Galv 1 1
27 M41030 Bolt M10x30HT Galv 4 4
28 M81002 Washer Flat M10 Galv 10 11
29 M31007 Nut M10 Galv 10 11
30 M41025 Bolt M10x25HT Galv 6 7
31 M90813 Washer Spring M8 Galv 4 4
32 M40830 Bolt M8x30 HT 4 4
33 M31008 Nut M8 Galv 4 4
34 M81202 Washer Flat M12 Galv 23 23

35.1 H8820 Cover Discharge 2100 1
35.2 H8870 Cover Discharge 2500 1
36 H8715 Support bracket Door 1 1
37 T601010CE112112 PTO shaft B6 1.2m + Clutch FF2 1 1
38 H8735 Flap Rod 12.0 x 145mm Galv 3 4

Flail Mower: Main Body
1 = F210 (A0125)  2 = F250 (A0123)
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Flail Mower: Rotor
1 = F210 (A0125)  2 = F250 (A0123)
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Item Part No. Description 1 2 Item Part No. Description 1 2
1 M5702 Taper-lock bush 3020-40 1 1
2 M41235 Bolt M12x35 HT Galv 5 5
3 M91213 Washer Spring M12 Galv 5 5
4 M61616 Nut Nyloc M16 Galv 24 24
5 M616110 Bolt M16x110-10.9 24 24
6 H71610 Bush Hard 16x25x10 50 50
7 M5735 Hammer Flail MANOB01N0BC 120x110x16 20 24

8.1 H8810 Rotor FM 2100x20 mount 1
8.2 H8860 Rotor FM 2500x24 mount 1
9 M5718 Pulley SPB 250-3V TL3020-40 1 1

10 M5720 Pulley SPB 212-3V-2517 1 1
11 M8740 Bearing UCFC210 2 2
12 M5712 Taper-lock bush 2517-50 1 1
13 M5713 Belt SPB-1640 3 3
14 M41665 Bolt M16x65 HT Galv 8 8
15 H8717 Guard Rotor 2 2
16 H5705 Key 12x8x50 1 1
17 M8537 Washer 12.5x50x5 1 1
18 M5704 Key 12x8x100 1 1
19 M5730 Blade Flail 8x40 60 72
20 H5675 Bush 17x32x35 20 24

Flail Mower: Roller
1 = F210 (A0125)  2 = F250 (A0123)
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Flail Mower: Roller 
1 = F210 (A0125) 2 = F250 (A0123) 
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Item Part No. Description 1 2 Item Part No. Description 1 2
1 M61616 Nut Nyloc M16 Galv 6 6
2 M31007 Nut M10 Galv 2 2
3 M91002 Washer Spring M10 Galv 2 2
4 M81002 Washer Flat M10 Galv 2 2
5 M41030 Bolt M10x30HT Galv 2 2
6 M51645 Cap screw M16 x 45 CSK 4 4
7 M35641 Bearing FYTB40 1 1
8 H8733 Bracket Roller Mount R 1 1
9 H8732 Bracket Roller Mount L 1 1

10.1 H5625 Roller 2100 D165.0 1
10.2 H8891 Roller D193x2300 1
11 M712040 Carriage bolt M12x40 Galv 2 2
12 M91213 Washer Spring M12 Galv 2 2
13 M81202 Washer Flat M12 Galv 2 2
14 M51650 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw 2 2
15 M31209 Nut M12 Galv 2 2
16 M81602 Washer Flat M16x40x2 2 2

17.1 H5695 Scraper 2100 1
17.2 H8892 Scraper Flail mower 2500 1

Flail Mower: Roller
1 = F210 (A0125)  2 = F250 (A0123)
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Flail Mower: Cutting Gear Assembly
F290 (A0119) / F290 inc. Wheels (A0120) / F290 inc. (A0121)
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Item Part No. Description Qty Item Part No. Description Qty

1 M5702 Taper-lock bush 3020-40 1

2 M41235 Bolt M12x35 HT Galv 5

3 M91213 Washer Spring M12 Galv 5

4 M61616 Nut Nyloc M16 Galv 24

5 M616110 Bolt M16x110-10.9 24

6 H71610 Bush Hard 16x25x10 50

7 M5735 Hammer Flail MANOB01N0BC 120x110x16 24

8 H8716 Rotor 2900x28 mount 1

9 M5718 Pulley SPB 250-3V TL3020-40 1

10 M5720 Pulley SPB 212-3V-2517 1

11 M8740 Bearing UCFC210 2

12 M5712 Taper-lock bush 2517-50 1

13 M5713 Belt SPB-1640 3

14 M41665 Bolt M16x65 HT Galv 8

15 H8717 Guard Rotor 2

16 H5705 Key 12x8x50 1

17 M8537 Washer 12.5x50x5 1

18 M5704 Key 12x8x100 1

19 M5730 Blade Flail 8x40 3

20 H5675 Bush 17x32x35 1

Flail Mower: Cutting Gear Assembly
F290 (A0119) / F290 inc. Wheels (A0120)/F290 inc. Roller (A0121)
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Flail Mower: Hitch Frame
F210 (A0125 + All Models) / F250 (A0123 + All Models) / F290 (A0119 + All Models)
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Item Part No. Description Qty Item Part No. Description Qty

1 H8701 Hitch frame Cat2 1

2 H8711 Stay Hitch frame 1

3 M42060 Bolt M20x60 HT Galv 4

4 M82001 Washer Flat M20 10

5 M20200201 Nut Nyloc M20 5

6 H0631 Pin Top link Cat1 2

7 FLP11 Lynchpin 11mm 5

8 H0643 Pin Bottom link Cat2 2

9 H5680 Parking stand Adjustable 1

10 M5235 R-clip 4mm 1

11 H0634 Pin Top link Cat 2-125mm 1

12 M5593 Roll pin M6x40 2

13 M5592 Roll pin M6x30 2

14 M1120120 Bolt M20 x 200 1

15 H8712 Break link 1

16 H8725 Pin D28x134.0-116 1

17 H8713 Pin Break Link Lock 1

18 H8726 Pin D20x129-115 1

Flail Mower: Hitch Frame
F210 (A0125 + All Models) / F250 (A0123 + All Models) / F290 (A0119 + All Models)
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Wheel assembly LH/RH - H8721/H8722
F290 inc. Wheels (A0120)
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Item Part No. Description Qty Item Part No. Description Qty

1 H8723 Wheels bracket 1

2 H5825 Hinge brkt Right 1

3 H5823 Hinge brkt Left 1

4 H5826 Swingarm Right 1

5 H5824 Swingarm Left 1

6 H5818 Axle 30.0 EN8_M20 1

7 M82001 Washer Flat M20 1

8 Nut Hex Slotted M20 M20 Slotted Hex Nut 1

9 M11240 Bolt M12x40 + Nut Galv 4

10 M81202 Washer Flat M12 Galv 6

11 M61616 Nut Nyloc M16 Galv 1

12 M41655 Bolt M16x55 HT Galv 1

13 H5323 Washer 40.5 x 65x10.0 2

14 H5291 Bush 40.3x50x50 2

15 M5837 Pin 40x193-M22 1

16 M62222 Nut Nyloc M22 Galv 1

17 Roll pin 10x60 Roll pin 10x60 1

18 M61209 Nut Nyloc M12 Galv 3

19 M41270 Bolt M12x70HT Galv 1

20 M81002 Washer Flat M10 Galv 2

21 M41035 Bolt M10x35HT Galv 2

22 M61007 Nut Nyloc M10 Galv 2

23 M412140 Bolt M12 x 140 2

24 M3767 Wheel laminated 4x8x15 1

25 H3880 Hub assy. 5"x4-stud M20 1

26 M8764 Profile 8.0 MS PLB1 1

Wheel assembly LH/RH - H8721/H8722
F290 inc. Wheels (A0120)
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Roller Assembly: H8729
F290 inc. Roller (A0121)
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Item Part No. Description Qty Item Part No. Description Qty

1 H8731 Roller D193.7 x 2700 1

2 M61616 Nut Nyloc M16 Galv 4

3 M31007 Nut M10 Galv 2

4 M91002 Washer Spring M10 Galv 2

5 M81002 Washer Flat M10 Galv 2

6 M41030 Bolt M10x30HT Galv 2

7 M51645 Cap screw M16 x 45 CSK 4

8 M35641 Bearing FYTB40 2

9 H8733 Bracket Roller Mount R 1

10 H8732 Bracket Roller Mount L 1

11 H8734 Angle 60x5 1

Roller Assembly: H8729
F290 inc. Roller (A0121)
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